Direction: SNCF - Grasse

©® Départle 07/11/2025 entre 6:55 et 18:55
Grille horaire

(@) gNCF & 6:55 8:15 9:35 10:55 12:15  138:35 1455 16:15 17:35  18:55
rasse

o) (GZAPUC'NSHAUTS 656 816 936 10:56 1216 13:36 1456 16:16  17:36 1856
rasse

SAINT CLAUDE

(@) ECOLE 6:57 8:17 9:37 10:57 12:17 13:37 1457 16:17 17:37 18:57
Grasse
ROND POINT DE SIDI

O BRAHIM 6:58 8:18 9:38 10:58  12:18  13:38  14:58 16:18 17:38  18:58
Grasse

o) tESMlCOCOU'-'ERS 659 819 939 1059 1219 13:39 1459 1619 17:39  18:59
rasse

o) 2|D| BRAHIM 7:00 820 940 11:00 1220 13:40 1500 16220 17:40 19:00
rasse

o) JGAC|NTHE 701 821 941 11:01 1221 1341 1501 1621 1741 19:01
rasse

o) gAlNTANTO'NE 702 822 942  11:02 12:22 1342 1502 1622 1742 19:02
rasse

o) E'ALAM'-"'C 703 823 943 11:03 1223 1343 1503 1623 1743 19:03
rasse

ROND POINT DE
O L'ALAMBIC 7:04 8:24 9:44 11:04 12:24 13:44 1504 16:24 17144 19:04
Grasse

o) éECALVNRE 705 825 945 11:05 12:25 1345 1505 1625 17:45 19:05
rasse

CHEMIN DES

O CASTORS 7:06 8:26 9:46 11:06 12:26 13:46  15:06 16:26 17:46  19:06
Grasse

HAMEAU DES

O CASTORS 7:07 8:27 9:47 11:07 12:27 13:47 1507 16:27 17:47 19:07
Grasse

ECOLE SAINT-

O ANTOINE 7:08  8:28 9:48  11:08 12:28 13148 15:08 16:28 17:48 19:08
Grasse

LES TERRASSES DE

O GRASSE 7:09 8:29 9:49 11:09 12:29  13:49 1509 16:29 17:49  19:09
Grasse

(|) EECANAL 710 830 950 11:10 12:30 13550 15110 16:30 17:50  19:10
rasse
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LES GENETS

Grasse

HENRIDUNANT

Grasse

ALTIRAMA

Grasse

LA CERISAIE

Grasse

LES COTEAUX

Grasse

LE JARDIN

Grasse

STADE JEAN GIRARD

Grasse

PRIMAVERA

Grasse

CIMETIERE SAINTE
BRIGITTE 2

Grasse
CIMETIERE SAINTE
BRIGITTE 1

Grasse

LES MARRONNIERS
Grasse

LES MARRONNIERS
BAS &

Grasse

PETIT PARIS BAS &
Grasse

CHASSEURS ALPINS
&

Grasse

LES CASERNES

Grasse

CARNOT &

Grasse

BELLAUD &

Grasse

FRAGONARD
Grasse

COURS HONORE
CRESP

Grasse

SAINTE LORETTE

Grasse

MOLINARD

Grasse

7:11

7:12

7:13

7:14

7:15

7:16

7:18

7:19

7:20

7:21

7:22

7:23

7:25

7:26

7:27

7:28

7:29

7:30

7:31

7:32

7:33

8:36

8:40

8:41

8:42

8:43

8:45

8:46

8:47

8:48

8:49

8:51

9:51

9:52

9:53

9:54

9:55

9:56

9:57

9:58

9:59

10:00

10:01

10:02

10:03

10:05

10:06

10:07

10:08

10:09

10:10

10:11

10:12

10:13

11:11

11:12

11:13

11:14

11:15

11:16

11:17

11:18

11:19

11:20

11:21

11:22

11:23

11:25

11:26

11:27

11:28

11:29

11:30

11:31

11:32

11:33

12:31

12:32

12:33

12:34

12:35

12:36

12:37

12:38

12:39

12:40

12:41

12:42

12:43

12:45

12:46

12:47

12:48

12:49

12:50

12:51

12:52

12:53

13:51

13:52

13:53

13:54

13:55

13:56

13:57

13:58

13:59

14:00

14:01

14:02

14:03

14:05

14:06

14:07

14:08

14:09

14:10

14:11

14:12

14:13

15:11

15:12

15:13

15:14

15:15

15:16

15:17

15:18

15:19

15:20

15:21

15:22

15:23

15:25

15:26

15:27

15:28

15:29

15:30

15:31

15:32

15:33

16:31

16:32

16:33

16:34

16:35

16:36

16:37

16:38

16:39

16:40

16:41

16:42

16:43

16:45

16:46

16:47

16:48

16:49

16:50

16:51

16:52

16:53

17:51

17:52

17:53

17:54

17:55

17:56

17:57

17:58

17:59

18:00

18:01

18:02

18:03

18:05

18:06

18:07

18:08

18:09

18:10

18:11

18:12

18:13

19:11

19:12

19:13

19:14

19:15

19:16

19:17

19:18

19:19

19:20

19:21

19:22

19:23

19:25

19:26

19:27

19:28

19:29

19:30

19:31

19:32

19:33



PETIT PARIS

Grasse

PETIT PARIS BAS &
Grasse

LES MARRONNIERS
BAS &

Grasse

LES MARRONNIERS
Grasse

CIMETIERE SAINTE
BRIGITTE 1

Grasse
CIMETIERE SAINTE
BRIGITTE 2

Grasse

PRIMAVERA

Grasse

STADE JEAN GIRARD

Grasse

LE JARDIN

Grasse

LES COTEAUX

Grasse

LA CERISAIE

Grasse

ALTIRAMA

Grasse

CHASSEURS ALPINS
&

Grasse

HENRIDUNANT

Grasse

LES GENETS

Grasse

LE CANAL

Grasse

LES TERRASSES DE
GRASSE

Grasse
ECOLE SAINT-

ANTOINE

Grasse

HAMEAU DES
CASTORS

Grasse
CHEMIN DES
CASTORS

Grasse

LE CALVAIRE

Grasse

7:34

7:35

7:36

7:37

7:38

7:39

7:40

7:41

7:42

7:43

7:44

7:45

7:46

7:47

7:48

7:49

7:50

7:51

V52

7:53

8:56

9:00

9:01

9:02

9:03

9:04

9:05

9:06

9:07

9:08

9:09

9:11

10:14

10:15

10:16

10:17

10:18

10:19

10:20

10:21

10:22

10:23

10:24

10:25

10:26

10:27

10:28

10:29

10:30

10:31

10:32

10:33

11:34

11:35

11:36

11:37

11:38

11:39

11:40

11:41

11:42

11:43

11:44

11:45

11:46

11:47

11:48

11:49

11:50

11:51

11:52

11:53

12:54

12:55

12:56

12:57

12:58

12:59

13:00

13:01

13:02

13:03

13:04

13:05

13:06

13:07

13:08

13:09

13:10

13:11

13:12

13:13

14:14

14:15

14:16

14:17

14:18

14:19

14:20

14:21

14:22

14:23

14:24

14:25

14:26

14:27

14:28

14:29

14:30

14:31

14:32

14:33

15:34

15:35

15:36

15:37

15:38

15:39

15:40

15:41

15:42

15:43

15:44

15:45

15:46

15:47

15:48

15:49

15:50

15:51

15:52

15:53

16:54

16:55

16:56

16:57

16:58

16:59

17:00

17:01

17:02

17:03

17:04

17:05

17:06

17:07

17:08

17:09

17:10

17:11

17:12

17:13

18:14

18:15

18:16

18:17

18:18

18:19

18:20

18:21

18:22

18:23

18:24

18:25

18:26

18:27

18:28

18:29

18:30

18:31

18:32

18:33

19:34

19:35

19:36

19:37

19:38

19:39

19:40

19:41

19:42

19:43

19:44

19:45

19:46

19:47

19:48

19:49

19:50

19:51

19:52

19:53



ROUTE DE PEGOMAS

Grasse

ROND POINT DE
L'ALAMBIC

Grasse

SAINT ANTOINE

Grasse

JACINTHE

Grasse

SIDI BRAHIM

Grasse

LES MICOCOULIERS
Grasse

ROND POINT DE SIDI
BRAHIM

Grasse
SAINT CLAUDE
ECOLE

Grasse

CAPUCINS HAUTS

Grasse

CAPUCINS BAS

Grasse

SNCF &
Grasse

7:54

7555

7:56

7:57

7:58

7:59

8:00

8:01

8:02

8:03

8:04

9:24

10:34

10:35

10:36

10:37

10:38

10:39

10:40

10:41

10:42

10:43

10:44

11:54

11:55

11:56

11:57

11:58

11:59

12:00

12:01

12:02

12:03

12:04

13:14

13:15

13:16

13:17

13:18

13:19

13:20

13:21

13:22

13:23

13:24

14:34

14:35

14:36

14:37

14:38

14:39

14:40

14:41

14:42

14:43

14:44

15:54

5555

15:56

15:57

15:58

15:59

16:00

16:01

16:02

16:03

16:04

17:14

74415

17:16

17:17

17:18

17:19

17:20

17:21

17:22

17:23

17:24

18:34

18:35

18:36

18:37

18:38

18:39

18:40

18:41

18:42

18:43

18:44

19:54

19:55

19:56

19:57

19:58

19:59

20:00

20:01

20:02

20:03

20:04



